www.bulksrl.it 97Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved. All dimensions are in millimeters.
A
C
C
E
SS
O
R

S
INSTRUMENT MANIFOLDS
ACCESSORIES:
BOLTS
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
TIR 7/16-10-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 18 10 -
TIR 7/16-10-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 18 10 -
TIR M10-10-316 AISI 316 M10 16 18 10 -
TIR M10-10-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 18 10 -
TIR 7/16-40-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 45 21 40
TIR 7/16-40-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 45 21 40
TIR M10-40-316 AISI 316 M10 16 45 21 40
TIR M10-40-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 45 21 40
TIR 7/16-25-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 32 25 -
TIR 7/16-25-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 32 25 -
TIR M10-25-316 AISI 316 M10 16 32 25 -
TIR M10-25-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 32 25 -
TIR 7/16-45-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 50 26 45
TIR 7/16-45-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 50 26 45
TIR M10-45-316 AISI 316 M10 16 50 26 45
TIR M10-45-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 50 26 45
TIR 7/16-60-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 65 31 60
TIR 7/16-60-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 65 31 60
TIR M10-60-316 AISI 316 M10 16 65 31 60
TIR M10-60-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 65 31 60
www.bulksrl.it 99Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved. All dimensions are in millimeters.
A
C
C

LT
S
INSTRUMENT MANIFOLDS
ACCESSORIES:
BOLTS
BOLTS FOR DIRECT MOUNTING MANIFOLDS
Bolts are available in 7/16” fractional dimension or M10 metric size
Construction material is passivated carbon steel (as standard) or AISI 316/L (on request)
Bolts length could vary from model to model
• Other thread sizes, nominal lengths and materials are available on request
• Example of part number:
BOLT SERIE TIR-THREAD SIZE 7/16-LENGTH 45  mm-MATERIAL AISI 316
• Please consult manifold section to select suitable product
• All dimensions in mm
TIR 7/16-69-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 74 31 69
TIR 7/16-69-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 74 31 69
TIR M10-69-316 AISI 316 M10 16 74 31 69
TIR M10-69-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 74 31 69
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
PART
NUMBER MATERIAL A B C D E
TIR 7/16-76-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 82 27 76
TIR 7/16-76-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 82 27 76
TIR M10-76-316 AISI 316 M10 16 82 27 76
TIR M10-76-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 82 27 76
TIR 7/16-73-316 AISI 316 7/16"UNF 16 79 26 73
TIR 7/16-73-CG Passivated Carbon Steel 7/16"UNF 16 79 26 73
TIR M10-73-316 AISI 316 M10 16 79 26 73
TIR M10-73-CG Passivated Carbon Steel M10 16 79 26 73
TIR 7/16 - 45 - 316
www.bulksrl.it100 Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved. All dimensions are in millimeters.
A
A